80
5.
22
5.
00
0
Continuous air  purif ication,
the “new” essential  element for safety

SUSPENDED MOUNTING RODS
250 -  500 - 1000 mm
Order Code 4315 (250 mm) - 4316 (500 mm)
4317 (1000 mm)
SUSPENDED MOUNTING HOOKS
Order Code 3723
CABLECOM CONNECT CBL CONTROL UNIT
Order Code 20151
EDGE MOUNTED SCREEN
Order Code 4681
Order
code
W
eq. Description Vers.
Battery
life
h
Battery Luminous flux
SE lm
Luminous
flux
SA lm
Sanitization flow m3/h Input power W Weight
Kg
Packaging
Single/
Multi pack
19450UV 11 INFINITA RTI SE CBL LTO L UVOXY SE 1/1.5/ 2/3/8 LTO 4.8V 1.2Ah 250/170/130/90/40 - 2.5 5 8 1 10 0.9 1/6
19451UV 24 INFINITA RTI SE CBL LTO XL UVOXY SE 1/1.5/2/3/8 LTO 4.8V 1.2Ah 500/340/260/180/70 - 2.5 5 8 2.6 10 0.9 1/6
19452UV 11 INFINITA RTI SA CBL LTO L UVOXY SA/SE 1/1.5/2/3/8 LTO 4.8V 1.2Ah 250/170/130/90/40 90 2.5 5 8 1.8 10 0.9 1/6
19453UV 24 INFINITA RTI SA CBL LTO XL UVOXY SA/SE 1/1.5/2/3/8 LTO 4.8V 1.2Ah 500/340/260/180/70 250 2.5 5 8 4.8 10 0.9 1/6
19460UV 24GL INFINITA GL RTI SA/SE CBL LTO UVOXY SA/SE 1/1.5/2/3/8 2x LTO 4.8V 1.2Ah 1000/680/525/370/145 250 2.5 5 8 1.8 10 0.9 1/6
LG Standalone devices with centralized diagnosis integrating the Module Order No. 15036
LGFM Standalone devices with centralized radio diagnosis integrating the Module Order No. 15037
DALI Standalone devices with Dali centralized diagnosis integrating the Module Order No. 15038